ET

Mail Stop Assignment - Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

R

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Con	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:					
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Dong-Yong Shin Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: SAMSUNG SDI CO., LTD. Street Address:	17541 U.S. 10/98579		
	attached: No	⇃	575, Shin-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea	175		
3 .	Name of conveyance:	1				
X 	Assignment					
Exe	ecution Date: October 21, 2004		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 21, 2004					
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
	Additional numbers attached?					
5.	Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved	1		
	CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP	7.	X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40			
	P.O. Box 7068	8.	Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees re			
		1	under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any c	redit or		
!—	Explanatory letter is enclosed.	<u> </u>	charge to our Deposit Account.			
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
	Date: November 11, 2004	P	Name: D. Bruce Prout			
19/2	2004 BBYRNE 00000100 10985795		Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900			
FC:8	3021 40.00 0P		÷			
il	Express Mail No. EV327918245US					
			Total number of pages including cover sheet,	2		
L			attachments, and document:			

DBP/aam AAM PAS593497.1-*-11/11/04 10:50 AM

Docket No.: 53173/DBP/S1082

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

able consideration, the receipt	of which is hereby acknowledged, the		
O TRANSFER(S) TO			
-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, I	Korea		
he entire right, title and interes on for United States Letters Pate	st in and to any and all improvements ent entitled		
IVING METHOD THEREOF			
(CHRISTII	E, PARKER & HALE, LLP, P.O. Box		
r 21, 2004; 7068, Pa	7068, Pasadena, CA 91109-7068) is hereby		
, authorized	authorized to insert in (b) the specified data		
; when know	wn.		
GNEE, its assigns or its success r agreed that, when requested, will execute all divisional, conti htful other papers; and genera			
SIGNATURE	DATE		
Shin Dong Y	October 21, 2004		
<u>.</u>			
	TRANSFER(S) TO -gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, ne entire right, title and interes on for United States Letters Pate IVING METHOD THEREOF (CHRISTI 7068, Pa authorized when known S Patents which may be grante stitutes, renewals or continuation nternational conventions for the ed that the Commissioner of P GNEE, its assigns or its succes or agreed that, when requested, will execute all divisional, conti- chtful other papers; and general er for aiding in securing and man		

RECORDED: 11/10/2004

PATENT REEL: 015992 FRAME: 0452